
ROBERT VAN’T HOF’S
PACIFIC COAST TENNIS ACADEMY

HELD AT PALISADES TENNIS CLUB

HOLIDAY
TENNIS CAMP 2022-2023

COME JOIN THE PALISADES PROS FOR A FUN WORKOUT 
FEATURING TOURNAMENTS, PRIZES AND MORE!

9 AM - 12 NOON
$50 PER DAY

Monday: Dec. 26
Tuesday: Dec. 27

Wednesday: Dec. 28
Thursday: Dec. 29

Friday: Dec. 30

Monday: Jan. 2
Tuesday: Jan. 3

Wednesday: Jan. 4
Thursday: Jan. 5

Friday: Jan. 6

Sign up at the Palisades Front Desk or Call the Front Desk 949-644-6900
CALL ROBERT 949-244-6744


